Printing time:10:48

TUESDAY, 02.07.2024.
FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Ful 1y i Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;T:étEfId colozat GéEEi}ﬁ::fGéﬁj}rgaﬂf Both Teamsto é:.a:y I%E%'EZ
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | over15 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggaov25| over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
11:00| 8799 |CFR  |KHIMKI VELES M. 1.374.50|7.00]1.92|10.5|2.7028.011.98|1.65|2.65|2.45/1.90 | 1.55|1.50 |3.30|2.75|15.0[1.90 | 2.20 | 1.42 | 4.60
12:00|/ 8762 |CFR |S.OLOM.II P.BYST. 1.90|4.00 | 3.05|2.75|4.60|4.60 | 8.50]3.60|1.20 | 1.55|1.72]2.10 | 1.97|1.50 | 3.80| 1.65|5.70|1.25 | 1.30| 1.37 | 1.70
13:00112752/COS K |COMORES ZAMBIA 2.90|2.90|2.55]5.00|4.30]9.00|9.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|6.00 |4.60|2.35|9.50]2.35|8.002.20 | 3.00 | 3.50 | 3.10
13:00[12753/COS K |KENYA ZIMBABWE 2.55|2.75|3.05]|4.30|5.00]9.00|9.00|1.37|2.85|5.40|3.80|5.10|3.70]2.35|8.00|2.35|9.50|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.10 | 3.50
13:00|/ 8779 |CFR |COPENHAG. HILLEROD 1.22(6.25|9.50)11.47|12.0 3.2011.25|1.65 1.65|1.75
14:00|/ 8780 |[CFR  |ODENSE B93 1.42|4.60|5.80]1.87|7.75]2.65]20.013.20|1.25|1.70|1.80|1.52 | 1.45]1.37 | 2.65|2.05|9.50 | 1.42 | 1.52 ]| 1.22 | 2.60
16:00{12736/COS K |S.AFRICA ESWATINI 1.53(3.50|7.00]2.40|13.0|4.00|27.011.53|2.35|4.60|3.403.10 | 2.00|1.75|4.90|3.35|19.0|2.35(2.90|1.87 | 7.25
16:00[12754/COS K |MOZAMBIQ. BOTSWANA 2.40|2.75|3.30|4.00 | 5.30|8.00 | 9.50|1.36 | 2.90 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.90 | 3.50|2.25|7.50] 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.25 | 3.10 | 2.95 | 3.70
16:00| 8769 |CFR  |ZENIT SOCHI 1.20(6.50 |9.50|1.50 | 15.0|2.05 | 60.0]2.37 | 1.45|2.05|2.001.55|1.27|1.30 | 2.60|3.10 | 19.0|2.10 | 2.30 | 1.22 | 4.80
16:00|/ 8770 |CFR |MAGDEBURG |BFC DYN. 1.2216.25|9.50]1.47|12.0 3.20|1.25|1.65 1.65|1.75
17:00/8771|CFR  |YOUNG B. XAMAX 1.30(5.30|7.25|1.67|9.50]2.30|32.0]2.90|1.30|1.70|1.801.45|1.32|1.37 | 2.35|2.35|12.0|1.60 | 1.77 | 1.20 | 3.20
17:00/ 8789 |CFR  |LASK CcLuJ 2.15|3.702.80]3.35|4.50]5.90|8.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.85|2.50|1.70|5.10]|1.82 | 6.50 | 1.50 | 1.77 | 1.80 | 2.15
17:30/ 8800 |CFR |WUPPERTA. MUNST.II 1.35(4.80|6.75]1.77 | 9.002.50 | 28.012.90|1.30 | 1.80 | 1.85]1.50 | 1.37 | 1.37 | 2.45|2.25|12.0[1.52 | 1.70 | 1.22 | 3.05
18:00| 5884 |LVT 1 |VALMIERA RIGA 3.7013.35|1.95|5.70|3.10]10.0 | 5.70| 1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.70 | 4.90 | 2.35|9.50| 1.85 | 5.50 | 1.78 | 2.25| 3.10 | 1.97
18:00/ 8763 |CFR |OPAVA T.NIEC. 2.4513.60|245|3.80|3.80]7.25|7.25|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40]3.40|2.85|1.80|5.80]|1.80|5.80]|1.52|1.80|2.05|2.05
18:00/8772|CFR |ZORYA MTK 2.45|3.702.40]13.80|3.70]7.25|7.00]2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|3.15|2.65|1.75|5.50|1.75 | 5.50 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.90 | 1.87
18:30112768 FIN3B |TPV TAMPERE 4.80|4.30|1.53]6.75|2.15 2.50|1.40|1.97 1.47|1.67
18:30|/ 8764 |CFR |AMSTETTEN ZAGLEB.S. 1.75[4.20 | 3.45]2.50 | 5.00 | 4.20 | 9.00]2.90|1.30 | 1.80 | 1.85]2.00 | 1.90] 1.50 | 3.80| 1.82 | 6.00 | 1.35 | 1.47 | 1.40 | 2.00
19:00| 3931 [EGY 1 |ENPPI MOQAWLOON |1.80(3.35|4.40]12.85|7.25|5.50|14.0]1.60|2.20 |4.20|3.203.15|2.35]11.8216.00|2.65|11.0|2.05 | 2.70 | 2.05 | 4.30
19:00| 75 |[EC ROMANIA NETHERL. 8.50|4.50|1.48]15.0]2.2035.0|3.35/2.01|1.80|3.05|2.65[13.013.0/3.35|16.0| 1.65|3.90|1.98 | 2.35|5.80 | 1.60
19:00| 8765 |CFR  |WINTERTH. BRAUNSCH. 2.3013.70|2.55|3.50 | 3.906.50 | 7.50 |2.25 | 1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10 | 2.95 | 2.55|1.72 | 5.30 | 1.77 | 5.80 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.82 | 1.97
19:00|/ 8766 |CFR  |BAYREUTH GREUTHER 9.50|6.50|1.20|12.0|1.42 3.60|1.20| 1.50 1.55|1.75
19:00|/ 8773 |CFR  [ST.POLTEN S.PRAG.II 240|3.70|2.45|3.60|3.70]7.00|7.25|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05]3.05 | 2.65|1.70 | 5.40|1.72 | 5.50 | 1.42| 1.65| 1.82 | 1.85
19:00| 8781 |CFR  |WILDON STURM I 6.50|4.80|1.37|8.50 | 1.75 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.37 | 1.45
19:00| 8782 |CFR  |REICHENAU BOTOSANI 14.019.00|1.10]20.0 | 1.25 3.60|1.20 | 1.50 1.95|2.00
19:00/ 8783 |CFR  |OLIMPIJA SARAJEVO 2.25]3.70|2.65|3.45]4.20]6.25/8.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]3.00 | 2.55|1.72 | 5.30]1.82 | 6.00 ] 1.50 | 1.72] 1.85 | 2.10
19:00| 8790 |CFR |BW LINZ MUN.1860 1.80(3.80|3.50]2.70|5.30|4.50{9.00]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.35|2.00|1.62 |4.30|2.05|7.25|1.57 | 1.85| 1.65 | 2.50
19:00|8791|CFR |VERL OBERHAUS. 1.55|4.20|4.70]2.20|6.503.45|13.012.25|1.50 |2.20|2.10|1.97 | 1.70] 1.55 | 3.50|2.25 | 10.5|1.55 | 1.90 | 1.45 | 2.95
19:30| 8767 |CFR |VOITSBERG TILLMITS. 1.25|5.80|8.00)1.55|10.5 3.20 | 1.25|1.65 1.60|1.70
19:30| 8774 |CFR  |MEUSELWI. EILENBURG 2.10|3.702.90]3.20 | 4.50]5.80|8.502.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|2.70 | 2.35|1.67 | 4.90|1.82 | 6.50 | 1.47 | 1.72|1.75 | 2.10
19:30/ 8784 |CFR [THUN BADEN 1.25/5.80|8.00]1.55|10.5 3.2011.25|1.65 1.60|1.70
20:00| 5481 |SWEC |ANGELHOLM |TORNS 2.40/3.35|2.75|3.804.40]7.25/8.00]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]3.30 | 2.75|1.80 | 5.70] 1.87 | 6.50 | 1.53 | 1.80 | 2.00 | 2.15
20:00/ 5885 |LVT 1 |AUDA RIGA GROBINAS 1.25(5.70|9.50|1.67 | 17.0|2.20 | 55.012.41|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.051.60 | 1.32]1.35|2.803.35| 19.0 | 2.00 | 2.20 | 1.27 | 5.10
20:15/8768 |CFR |ASHAFENB. RW WALLD. 1.42|4.50|5.90]1.90|7.75]2.75|22.012.90|1.30 | 1.80 | 1.85]|1.57 | 1.45|1.40 | 2.70| 2.15|9.50 | 1.45 | 1.62| 1.25 | 2.80
21:00({12758|{ICE1W |STJARN.W KEFLAV.W 1.58(4.00|4.70]12.30|7.00|3.60|12.011.98|1.65|2.65|2.45|2.25|1.77|1.60|3.90|2.30|10.5|1.70 | 2.00 | 1.55 | 3.35
21:00| 1521 BRU20|FLUM.M20 C.CE M20 1.95(3.70|3.15]3.00 | 5.00]5.60 |9.00]1.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.502.95 | 2.30|1.75|5.10|1.95| 7.25|1.65 | 2.00 | 1.85 | 2.55
21:00| 1522 | BRU20|AT.GO M20 A.MIN M20 3.1513.701.95]15.103.00]9.00 | 5.60 | 1.85|1.75 | 2.85 | 2.55|4.90 | 3.99]2.00 | 7.25]1.77 | 5.30 | 1.67 | 2.05 | 2.65 | 1.90
21:00| 1531 | BRU20|BAHIA M20 FLAM.M20 2.55|3.60|2.35]14.00|3.60]|7.75|7.00]1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45|3.80|3.15|1.87|6.25]|1.82|5.90|1.55|1.85|2.15|2.00
21:00/ 4481 |ISL C |KA AKUR. VALUR 3.1513.701.95[4.90 | 2.95]8.50 | 5.30 | 2.25 | 1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]3.90 | 3.60| 1.85 | 7.00]1.65 | 4.50 | 1.50 | 1.72|2.25 | 1.67
21:00| 8775 | BRCP |VOCEM MIRASSOL 2.60|2.95|2.80|4.40|4.80]9.00/9.00|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35]|4.70 | 3.50|2.20|7.50]2.35|8.00|1.97 | 2.75|2.85 | 3.05
21:30|8776 |CFR  |STROLLERS BONNYR.R. 4.10|3.90(1.68]5.80|2.45|10.0(4.00]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|5.20 | 4.90|2.15/9.00|1.60 | 3.90|1.60 | 1.95]2.80 | 1.57
21:30| 8785 |CFR |CRUSADERS |AIRDRIE 3.30|3.701.90]5.202.90]9.00 | 5.30|1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65|2.45|4.90|3.99]2.00|7.25]|1.72|4.70|1.62 | 1.95|2.55 | 1.77
21:45/8786 |CFR |[FORRES ELGIN 14.019.00|1.10 41011.15|1.37
21:45/ 8792 |CFR |K.HEARTS LIVINGST. 4.20|3.90|1.67]5.90|2.45|10.5]4.00]2.15|1.55]2.35|2.15|5.40 | 5.20]2.15/9.00|1.60 | 3.90 | 1.60 | 1.95]2.85| 1.57
22:00| 76 |EC AUSTRIA TURKEY 2.05|3.45|4.1513.15/6.506.00 | 14.0|1.90| 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85]3.30 | 2.60| 1.90 | 6.00]2.55 | 11.0]|1.80 | 2.30 | 2.10 | 3.45
22:15/12859 ICE1W |FYLKIR W VIKING.W 4.80/4.00|1.57[6.75]|2.25[13.0|3.50]2.15/1.55|2.35|2.15]5.90 | 5.90|2.25 | 10.5]|1.55[3.70 | 1.60 | 1.95|3.10 | 1.52
23:00/1491 |[ECU 2 |GUAYA.C. CHACARIT. 1.73(3.35|4.90]2.80|8.50|5.30 | 16.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.50 | 2.35|1.87 | 5.90|2.85| 12.0|2.25 | 2.95]|2.10 | 5.40
00:30| 1523 |BRA 2 |GOIAS AMER.MIN. 2.35/3.10|3.00|3.90|5.10]7.50 | 9.50| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.40 | 3.20|2.10 | 7.00] 2.20 | 9.50 | 1.95 | 2.65 | 2.50 | 3.10
00:55| 8777 |BRA 4 |IGUATU CE TREZE PB 2.90|2.95|2.505.00|4.20]9.00|8.00|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40]5.90 | 4.40|2.30|9.50]2.25|7.50]|2.00|2.85|3.15 | 2.80
02:00|1525 |BRA 2 [NOVORIZ. MIRASSOL 2.35|3.00/3.10]3.90|5.40]7.75|10.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.50 | 3.35]2.15|7.25]|2.35|9.50]2.10 | 2.90 | 2.75 | 3.50
02:00|8778 |[USL 2 |BOSTON B. BOST.CITY 1.1019.00 | 14.011.25| 20.0 3.20 | 1.25|1.65 2.05|2.15
02:00| 8787 |BRCP |BARRETOS BOTAF.SP 2.90]2.95]|2.50|5.00|4.20]9.00|8.00|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]5.90 |4.40|2.30|9.50]2.25|7.50]2.00|2.85|3.15|2.80
02:00| 8793 |USL 2 |CHARLO.E. U.BANTAMS 2.55]3.70|2.30|3.80|3.35]|7.25/6.2512.90|1.30 | 1.80 | 1.85]3.00 | 2.70| 1.62 | 5.40|1.57 |4.90|1.32| 1.45|1.70 | 1.60
03:00| 8794 |USL 2 |S.SOCCER EAST ATL. 1.70|4.10|3.80|2.50 | 5.40|4.00 |9.50]2.50|1.40 | 1.97 | 2.002.05|1.85|1.55|3.80|2.00|7.75|1.40 | 1.62|1.47 | 2.35
03:30| 8795 |USL 2 |PEORIA C. CHIC.CITY 1.20(6.50 |9.50|1.47 | 14.0|2.00 | 45.012.70|1.35|1.87 | 1.90|1.45|1.25|1.25|2.25|2.75|18.0|1.70 | 1.90 | 1.18 | 4.20
04:00| 737 |[COAM |BRAZIL COLOMBIA 1.85]3.50(4.40]2.90|6.75]5.70 | 14.0|1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|3.25|2.40]1.88 | 5.802.60 | 12.0|1.90 | 2.50 | 2.00 | 3.90
04:00| 738 |COAM |COSTAR. PARAGUAY 3.7013.30|2.10/6.00 | 3.45]11.0 | 6.75| 1.55| 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.40]6.75 |5.70|2.75| 11.0] 2.05 | 6.75 ]| 2.05 | 2.80 | 3.80 | 2.40
04:00| 8788 |USL 2 |UTAH A. UTAH UTD. 2.25]3.70|2.65|3.50 | 4.206.50 | 8.00| 1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65|2.45]3.20 | 2.60| 1.80 | 5.90|1.87 | 6.25]|1.57 | 1.87 | 1.95 | 2.20
05:00(8796 |USL 2 |PDX UTD. OLYMPIA 1.53|4.00|5.20(2.20|7.50|3.40|15.0|1.98 |1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.15|1.70|1.60 | 3.70|2.45|11.0|1.72|2.10 | 1.52 | 3.60




